{ {

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE O? PAGES
1 2

2 AMENDMENT/MGDIFICATION NG. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {If applicable)

[ CODE {-0naz 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i olher (han ltem 6] CODE

ADMINTSTRATION
Poydras Stzect 54 g

Hew Orleas

LEOTUL 30 <

3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo steet, couaty, State and ZIP Codes (%) A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Reginald D. Patrick T

TCE SERVICES
Bttn: : Bus. POC 9R. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
HdovsTon
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

B - G 2071000646

ApT

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

CODE TOO5E FACILITY CODE 02/17/20%1
T1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered saiicitation is amended as set forth in Rem 14, The hour and date specifisd for receipt of Offers ‘is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods: (&) By compieting

ttems 8 and 15, and relurning copies of the amendiment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or {c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR {HE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by
Arte of this mendment you desire to change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference

to the sohcitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opaning hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {If required) Mt 511,817
lez Sbl,e0 /.

SOGMIR,L 2011 .1208MLL0T0.00001600 25430.51006

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14,

SHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS 1SSUED PURSUANT 707 (Specify sutherity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITENM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
GRDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i paying office,
appropriation date, st} SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b}.

w

THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERLD INTO PURSUANT TO AUTRORITY GF:

.
% Mutual Agreement
_ !
| DT OTHER {Speaily type of modificalion and authorty)
€. IMPORTANT: Contractor "is net. % 15 required to sign this document and returm i rapies to the issumng office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headi;q& ineluding solicitation/oontract subject matter where foasible )
case funding for the CAPE GLIBSON winter

modificalion is £o: (1) incry

~F

G

this

in support of the following: (a)
d Junior

(Contract DIMA-33-P-

biSenior Technichian an

Smoke heles

Additiocnal Service Repalrs

Exnept as provided nerein, afl terns and conditions of the document reterenced in ftem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fult force and effect.

TEA. NAME AMD TITLE OF SIGNER {Tupe of print) T6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

ALINE SMITH

16C. DATE SIGNED

16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

e , K3 ' S

sture of Corteacting Ofices)

Prescribed by GSA
SAR (48 CFRY 53243

Previnus edition unusatie

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. GENTRACTILCLUE PREE OFI PAEES
1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0003 04/08/2011 MA~PR616-20110323

6. ISSUED BY CODE |gppo3 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE IM_AR— 616

U.S. DOT/ Maritime Administration DIV. of GULF OPERATIONS

Gulf Div.Acquisition Office, U.S.DOT/MARITIME ADMINISTRATION

MAR 380.3 500 Poydras Street Suite 1223

Hale Boggs Building New Orleans LA 70130-3394

500 Poydras Street Suite 1223
New Orleans LA 70130-3396

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ne., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

TCB SERVICES
Attn: Reginald D. Patrick, Govt Bus. POC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
2626 South Loop West Ste 150
Houston TX 77054-2694

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
DTMA-93-P-2011-0006

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 957005622 FACILITY CODE 02/17/2011

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, [ lis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15. and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (¢) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Trcrease: $11,817.30
70X1750SMR.2011.1205ML1070.0000160000.25430.61006600

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X Mutual Agreement
D. OTHER (Speciy lype of modification and authority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor lis not. [x]is required to sign this document and return il copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) increase funding for the CAPE GIBSON winter
repair work/modification (Contract DTMA—93-P-2011-0006) in support of the following: (a)
3004 CO2 Systems and Halon Systems Service Repairs— WO #4, (b)Senior Technichian and Junior
Technichian for Kidde

System Smoke Detection System Repairs — WO #4, (c) Life Raft Additional Service Repairs -
Wo#6, and, (2) extend the period of performance end date to reflect 04/30/11.

LIST OF CHANGES:

Period Of Performance End Date changed from 31-MAR-11 to 30-APR-11

Total Amount for this Modification: $11,817.30

New Total Amount for this Version: $112,909.39

New Total Amount for this Award: $112,909.39

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions af the document referenced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER %& or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf)
- -

Pecaa/ 4D D. !/_,Mﬂlc,z_ Owhe L ALINE SMITH

158. CONTRACTOR/QFEEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ) 16C. DATE SIGNED
ol g O D a/z/f | — ~ " | 04/08/2011
(Signature of persbn authorized to sign)
L]

{Sigr-ralﬁre of Contracting Oﬁmr)
N@I"\l 7840-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
- Prescribed by GSA
P bl
revious edition unusable et e A 54




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE  OF
CONEIRIATION SRTEY DTMA-93-P-2011-0006/0003 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
TCB SERVICES
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (c) D) (E) (E)

Obligated Amcunt for this Modification: $11,817.30
New Total Obligated Amcunt for this Award:
5112,909.3¢9

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: AR
Unit Price changed from $101092.09000 to
§1129209.392000
Total Amount changed

from $101,092.09 to $112,909.39
Obligated Amount for this modification: $11,817.30
End Date changed from 31-MAR-11 to 30-APR-11

CHANGES FOR DELIVERY LOCATION: 00093 - DGO BRF
Amount changed from $93,081.60 to $112,909.39

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
70%1750SMR.2011.120SML1070.0000160000.25430.610066
00

Bmount changed from $101,092.09 to $112,909.39

Delivery Location Code: 00093 - DGO BRF
U. S. DOT/Martime Administration
Division of Gulf Operations

Beaumont Reserve Fleet

2600Amoco Road

Beaaumont TX 77705 USA

Payment:
MARAD A/P INVOICES
P.0.BOX 25710
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 02/17/2011 to 04/30/2011

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




